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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\SS_03_SPHERE_ROUND\SS_03_SPHERE_ROUND089.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\SS_03_SPHERE_ROUND.afg
3/30/2016 ,  11:16 ,  duration  5 min 25 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 1080014 ,  CCD-Z  = 12109
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              7.0 100.0  0.314  0.766  0.640     65
      #20       #16     5.0  93.0  0.398  0.762  0.637    158
      #30       #20     7.5  88.0  0.443  0.757  0.637    629
      #40       #30     8.2  80.5  0.521  0.760  0.643   1907
      #50       #40     8.2  72.3  0.590  0.758  0.640   5190
      #60       #50     4.4  64.1  0.657  0.767  0.644   5840
      #70       #60     5.3  59.7  0.755  0.808  0.680  12545
     #140       #70    42.9  54.4  0.873  0.882  0.717 451115
      PAN      #140    11.5  11.5  0.908  0.756  0.653 2148981

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #45 #30 #20 #16 #120
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 102.3
 50.0 192.5
 90.0 945.8

SPAN3 = 4.383 
U3 = 2.475 
Mv3(x) = 382.2 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 420.7 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.707
Mean value Symm3 = 0.810
Mean value b/l3 = 0.662
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.304
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.558
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